Student Affairs Graduate Association (SAGA) Membership Application

Name
Address
Preferred Phone Number: ()
E-mail
Membership in SAGA is open to:
(1) Students currently enrolled in Western's M.A.E. degree program in Student Affairs in Higher Education
(2) Students who are currently enrolled, or have previously completed, any Student Affairs in Higher Education course at Western.
(3) Alumni of Western's M.A.E. or comparable programs in either Student Affairs in Higher Education, Student Personnel Services, or Counseling (Student Affairs/Student Personnel Emphasis).
(4 Current professionals who work in Student Affairs or related areas at Western.
Membership Criteria Met
(Circle all that apply): 12345
Activities In Which You Have an Interest (Rank Top 3):
Attend Professional Conferences Host/Attend Training Workshops Facilitate Job Placement Activities S.A. Suggested Reading Lists Faculty Meeting/Committee Representative S.A. Marketing and Communications Alumni Contacts Compile/Edit Newsletter S.A. Speaker's List Student Affairs Graduate Association Steering Committee Other:
Signature: Date:

Submit completed form, with a check for \$10.00 made out to SAGA (electronic payment also available), to:

Dr. Aaron W. Hughey, Department of Counseling and Student Affairs, GRH 3031 Western Kentucky University, Bowling Green, KY 42101